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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Vuichoud Clément (2008) 10.00

+ Petitpierre Danaël (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Vauthey Maxime (2008) 10.00

+ Trachsel Adrien (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Tissot Maxence (2008) 10.00

+ Marti Thierry (2009) 10.00

1 d Suchet Maxime (2009) 10.00
+ Petter Yanis (2009) 10.00

1 Krieger Bruno (2009) 10.00
+ Rüegg Basil (2009) 10.00

1 a Knieling Jonas (2008) 10.00
+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 10.00

1 b Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 10.00
+ Wyssen Luca (2008) 10.00

1 a Golay Alexander (2009) 10.00
+ Genoud Kevin (2009) 10.00

1 b Giroud Nathan (2008) 10.00
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00

1 Crausaz Alexis (2009) 10.00
+ Walker Nico (2009) 10.00

1 Boschung Levin (2008) 10.00
+ Meyer Noé (2009) 10.00

1 Wittwer Len (2009) 9.75
+ Heim Silvan (2009) 9.75

1 a Pharisa Samuel (2009) 9.75
+ Tissot Arnaud (2008) 9.75

1 b Olloz Alexandre (2008) 9.75
+ Brodard François (2008) 9.75

1 a Mooser Kelian (2008) 9.75
+ Rigolet Fabien (2008) 9.75

1 b Menoud Raphaël (2009) 9.75
+ Bongard Timéo (2009) 9.75

1 a Monnard Dylan (2009) 9.00
- Castella Martin (2009) 9.00

1 b Castella Martin (2009) 9.00
- Monnard Dylan (2009) 9.00

1 c Braig Ruben (2008) 9.00
- Amacker Nico (2008) 9.00

1 d Amacker Nico (2008) 9.00
- Braig Ruben (2008) 9.00

1 Varone Nathan (2008) 8.75
- Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.75

1 Juan Mael (2008) 8.75
- Genecand Aïdan (2009) 8.75

1 Genecand Aïdan (2009) 8.75
- Juan Mael (2008) 8.75

1 Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.75
- Varone Nathan (2008) 8.75

1 Wyssen Luca (2008) 8.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

1 Walker Nico (2009) 8.50
o Crausaz Alexis (2009) 8.50

1 Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50
o Vauthey Maxime (2008) 8.50

1 Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50

1 a Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Giroud Nathan (2008) 8.50

1 b Rüegg Basil (2009) 8.50
o Krieger Bruno (2009) 8.50

1 Rigolet Fabien (2008) 8.50
o Mooser Kelian (2008) 8.50

1 a Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

1 b Petitpierre Danaël (2008) 8.50
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50

1 Meyer Noé (2009) 8.50
o Boschung Levin (2008) 8.50

1 Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

1 Heim Silvan (2009) 8.50
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50

1 Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50
o Knieling Jonas (2008) 8.50

1 Genoud Kevin (2009) 8.50
o Golay Alexander (2009) 8.50

1 Brodard François (2008) 8.50
o Olloz Alexandre (2008) 8.50

1 Bongard Timéo (2009) 8.50
o Menoud Raphaël (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Philipona Alexis (2004) 10.00

+ Demierre Serge (2004) 10.00

 
1 Nicolet Bastien (2004) 10.00

+ Germain Lucas (2005) 10.00

 
1 a Martin Gaël (2004) 10.00

+ Panchaud Noé (2004) 10.00

1 b Maire Pascal (2004) 10.00
+ Massy Louis (2004) 10.00

1 a Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 10.00
+ Mottier Samuel (2005) 10.00

1 b Deschenaux Martin (2004) 10.00
+ Leuenberger Gian (2005) 10.00

1 Buchs Thomas (2005) 10.00
+ Thévenaz David (2005) 10.00

1 Bellon Adrien (2004) 10.00
+ Romanens Noël (2004) 10.00

1 a Yerly Cyril (2005) 9.75
+ Verdon Simon (2005) 9.75

1 b Wolf Nicolas (2005) 9.75
+ Brülhart Kevin (2004) 9.75

1 Jacot Jessy (2004) 9.75
+ Richoz Marc (2004) 9.75

1 Genoud Alan (2005) 9.75
+ Pürro Peter (2005) 9.75

1 Feldmann Matthias (2005) 9.75
+ Tornare Philippe (2004) 9.75

1 a Defferrard Dorian (2004) 9.75
+ Rogivue Benoît (2005) 9.75

1 b Buchs Noah (2004) 9.75
+ Suchet Jonathan (2005) 9.75

1 Zbinden Dario (2004) 8.75
- Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.75

1 a Spicher Xaver (2005) 8.75
- Buchs Simon (2004) 8.75

1 b Roux Flavien (2004) 8.75
- Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.75

1 c Rodi Joé (2004) 8.75
- Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.75

1 Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.75
- Rodi Joé (2004) 8.75

1 Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.75
- Roux Flavien (2004) 8.75

1 a Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.75
- Zbinden Dario (2004) 8.75

1 b Buchs Simon (2004) 8.75
- Spicher Xaver (2005) 8.75

1 Verdon Simon (2005) 8.50
o Yerly Cyril (2005) 8.50
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1 Tornare Philippe (2004) 8.50
o Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50

1 Thévenaz David (2005) 8.50
o Buchs Thomas (2005) 8.50

1 Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50

1 a Romanens Noël (2004) 8.50
o Bellon Adrien (2004) 8.50

1 b Rogivue Benoît (2005) 8.50
o Defferrard Dorian (2004) 8.50

1 a Richoz Marc (2004) 8.50
o Jacot Jessy (2004) 8.50

1 b Pürro Peter (2005) 8.50
o Genoud Alan (2005) 8.50

1 a Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.50
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

1 b Mottier Samuel (2005) 8.50
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

1 Massy Louis (2004) 8.50
o Maire Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50
o Deschenaux Martin (2004) 8.50

1 Germain Lucas (2005) 8.50
o Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.50

1 Demierre Serge (2004) 8.50
o Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.50

1 Crausaz Gaetan (2005) 8.50
o Yerly Cyril (2005) 8.50

1 Brülhart Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Oguey Lucas (2010) 10.00

+ Georges Mathias (2010) 10.00

 
1 Lonfat Aloys (2010) 10.00

+ Emonet Arno (2011) 10.00

 
1 Kolly Antoine (2010) 10.00

+ Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 10.00

1 Giroud Marvin (2010) 10.00
+ Croci Torti Gabin (2010) 10.00

1 Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 9.75
+ Imhasly Kian (2010) 9.75

1 Ney Yanis (2010) 9.75
+ Crettenand Hugo (2010) 9.75

1 Marti Theliau (2010) 9.75
+ Udressy Aloys (2010) 9.75

1 Gsponer Iven (2010) 9.75
+ Christen Noé (2011) 9.75

1 a Dessiex Soren (2011) 9.75
+ Grossrieder Noé (2010) 9.75

1 b Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 9.75
+ Suchet Quentin (2011) 9.75

1 Udressy Aloys (2010) 8.50
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50

1 Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.50
o Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.50

1 Imhasly Kian (2010) 8.50
o Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 8.50

1 Grossrieder Noé (2010) 8.50
o Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.50

1 Georges Mathias (2010) 8.50
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50

1 Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50
o Lonfat Aloys (2010) 8.50

1 a Croci Torti Gabin (2010) 8.50
o Giroud Marvin (2010) 8.50

1 b Crettenand Hugo (2010) 8.50
o Ney Yanis (2010) 8.50

1 Christen Noé (2011) 8.50
o Gsponer Iven (2010) 8.50

1 Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 8.50
o Kolly Antoine (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Morier Jules (2007) 10.00

+ Wolf Raphael (2007) 10.00

 
1 Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 10.00

+ Bresolin Nathan (2007) 10.00

 
1 Genoud Robin (2007) 10.00

+ Goy Rowan (2007) 10.00

1 Challandes Numa (2006) 10.00
+ Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 10.00

1 Bächler Gregor (2007) 10.00
+ Walti Jéremy (2007) 10.00

1 Torche Louis (2007) 9.75
+ Meyer Joël (2006) 9.75

1 a Schmid Noe (2006) 9.75
+ Dind Noah (2007) 9.75

1 b Saudan Edouard (2006) 9.75
+ Carron Léandre (2006) 9.75

1 Heim Fabio (2007) 9.75
+ Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 9.75

1 Gentizon Alexandre (2006) 9.75
+ Fornerod Léonard (2006) 9.75

1 Fontaine Anthony (2006) 9.75
+ Althaus Thiben (2006) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Tom (2006) 9.75
+ Sauthier Bastien (2007) 9.75

1 Boson Kévin (2006) 9.75
+ Barbetta Julyan (2007) 9.75

2 Suchet Yannick (2007) 9.00
- Tissot Joffrey (2006) 9.00

1 a Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.75
- Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.75

1 b Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75
- Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.75

1 Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.75
- Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.75

1 Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.75
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.75

1 a Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50
o Morier Jules (2007) 8.50

1 b Walti Jéremy (2007) 8.50
o Bächler Gregor (2007) 8.50

1 Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 8.50
o Challandes Numa (2006) 8.50

1 Meyer Joël (2006) 8.50
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50

1 Losey Nolan (2006) 8.50
o Challandes Numa (2006) 8.50

1 Goy Rowan (2007) 8.50
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50

1 Fornerod Léonard (2006) 8.50
o Gentizon Alexandre (2006) 8.50

1 Dind Noah (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Noe (2006) 8.50

1 Carron Léandre (2006) 8.50
o Saudan Edouard (2006) 8.50

1 Bresolin Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50

1 a Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 8.50
o Heim Fabio (2007) 8.50

1 b Barbetta Julyan (2007) 8.50
o Boson Kévin (2006) 8.50

1 c Althaus Thiben (2006) 8.50
o Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.50


